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Major shareholders: Shareholders holding 5% or 10 largest shareholders 

AS of May 02, 2025 

Name 
Total shares 

owned 
Holding percentage 

WPG Holdings Limited 

Citibank N.A. Nomura International Plc Account  

HSBC Bank (Taiwan) Ltd. Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc 

Account 

HSBC Bank Plc Merrill Lynch International Account 

Citibank N.A. Barclays Capital SBL/PB Account 

HSIAO, YU-CHI 

HSBC Bank (Taiwan) Ltd. Goldman Sachs International Account 

Citibank N.A. BNP Paribas Arbitrage SNC Account 

Standard Chartered Bank (HK) Ltd. Equity Trading Account 

HSBC Bank Plc Societe Generale Options Europe Account 

33,348,481 

 1,417,000 

 1,235,795 

  

1,114,000 

  961,000 

  845,000 

  733,000 

  715,800 

  696,000 

  579,000 

47.67 

 2.03 

 1.77 

 

 1.59 

 1.37 

 1.21 

 1.05 

 1.02 

 0.99 

 0.83 

 


