

## Major shareholders: Shareholders holding 5% or 10 largest shareholders

AS of May 02, 2025

Name	Total shares owned	Holding percentage
WPG Holdings Limited	33,348,481	47.67
Citibank N.A. Nomura International Plc Account	1,417,000	2.03
HSBC Bank (Taiwan) Ltd. Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc Account	1,235,795	1.77
HSBC Bank Plc Merrill Lynch International Account	1,114,000	1.59
Citibank N.A. Barclays Capital SBL/PB Account	961,000	1.37
HSIAO, YU-CHI	845,000	1.21
HSBC Bank (Taiwan) Ltd. Goldman Sachs International Account	733,000	1.05
Citibank N.A. BNP Paribas Arbitrage SNC Account	715,800	1.02
Standard Chartered Bank (HK) Ltd. Equity Trading Account	696,000	0.99
HSBC Bank Plc Societe Generale Options Europe Account	579,000	0.83